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GUINANE BROSMAVim OU ritOMBN TMACKK. AMP9EMENTS.THE VEATHER FOR WINTER SPORTunn $9ÆBêlait» tld Entries al New Orleans -Mlle 
Perkins al 1 te 1.

«ranlte Curlers Defeat the Prospeet Park. Buffalo, Dec. 28. — Cold weather could 
ere la a ••alak Prleadty Match tot lteep the runner» off the frozen traoka

*7 1* OeU. at Alexander and Biafoj. It w
The Ice wan in superb condition tor tremeiy cold at Kew Orleane, 

purlem ÿeeterday. The only match of ”” 3.4 Vile Biberon, 107, Pln-
the day waa the friendly one between negan, 4 to 1, 1; Merritt, 104, Newcom, 8 
the Qranitee and Prospect Park. In the 104‘ P®““’ 16 *° ®- *•
afternoon, on Granite ice, the park’s SJxrnd r»ea, 6 1-2 furlong» - Ml»» Per-
three rink» held their own, the reeutt her Mnii 102( A- Barrett, 7 to 1, 1; Young
ing a tie, 4d ail. In the evening the xrlon, 112, J. McDonald, 2 to 6, 2; Den-
Granitee Were 12 lip at Prospect Park, v«r, 109, HaroiB, 2 to 1, 3. Time 1.23 1-2. 
and thus won by an even dosen. Score: Third race, 3-4 mil,» — Uncle Luke, 107,

Urnnite Priamect Park. A. Clayton* 3 to 1, 1; Panway, 10Z, _ Flnna-Uramte. prospect para. 4 t0 lt t. Ben Wilson, 107, Harold,
D. K. Wilkie, skip...12 D. Carlyle, ak.,17 J (0 j. Time 1.16.
G. Musson,, skip 22 J. C. Scott, sk. 12 Fourth racei 1 mile - Burrell'» Blllett,
R. H. Gray, Skin....14 J. N. Corcoran, 110, J. McDonald, even, 1; John Dunn, 101,

dUtip ...............  19 H. William»,> 2 1-2 to 1, 2; Unole Frank,
W. H. Bleasdell,sk 15 H. J. Gray.sklS 107, “deldij. 16 1to 1, 3.
J. IB. Miller, ekip.,21 W. Duffettdsk.10 r^®:8 7 iNofnJfn lÔ?’
J. W. Carroll,, akip..lti J. R. Wellington, Ne^comj 4 t0 {t 2; Buckeye, 106, jrl 

AlLip.. .. 17 gaQf 4 to 1, 3. Time 1.02 1-2.
Entries for Saturday : First race, 1 inlle, 

selling — Marcel, Alibi, Charlie B.e Ora Au- Cordovan lace boots, 
drain 08, Jim Hanry, Ixion, 101, Malga, tension soles, razor (toes,
Shiloh, Mezzotint, Guard, Miss Knott, Yale or Chicago wing
Hattie Grant 107, Oak Forest, Joe Woolt tips, Kempson A Stevens,
man, Fort Worth 110. New York ....

Second race, 1 3-16 miles, selling — Dr. French Lemoine calf lace 
Park, Gleesome. DolUe, Laymon 102, Dan- boots, full Scotch welts,
ube 104, Black Hawk 106, Long Broeck 106* I razor toes, hand made,
Clara Bauer 114. | Slater A Sons

Third race* 1 1-4 miles, — Imp. Woolsey< | Tan Harvard calf walking 
Malody 97, Centinella, Chaunoey 102< Wa- , boots, full Scotch welts, 
hatachle 105, Pearline 109. i Chicago trlng tips, Kemp-

Fourth race, 3-4 mile — Necedahe 92, » son A Stevens, New York 3 50 reg. 6 00 
Frances Hennessy 96, Russ 92, Cora Mia 92, Crup sewed lace boots . l 00 reg. 2 00 
Red Top 96, Leonas Last 97, Lu Prewitt Boston calf lace boots,

39, Theodore M., Mollie B. 119. hand made
Fifth race, 6-8 mile, 2-year-olds - Imp.

Pomegranate, Brevity, Cera Mia, Eva L.,
Red Veil, Jennie VanHook, Flush, Black 
Satin. Adah; Foy, Ruby R., Trixie, Martha,
Griffin 106.

Caledonian Rink,itUU SATURDAY
SHOE

BARGAIN DAY.
MUTUAL-STREET.

This fine covered rink will be open this 
evening for skating, and every afternoon 
and evening during the season, weather 
permitting.

alee ex- 
where the

SUITES, SHOES. Store will be qpen to-morrow (Saturday) 
until 10 p.m. Values increase 
the end of a successful year’s 
You’ll find the bargain tables filled with 
new and stylish winter footwear, it prices 
that have made this store famous:

TO-MOHHOW

BAND TO-NIGHT.
Skating season tickets can be had at 

rink. Gentlemen $3, ladies $2, boys under 
14 years $2. Single general admission lOo. 
Band nights, gents 16c, ladies 10c. Band 
nights will be TUESDAY, THURSDAY 
».id SATURDAY.

as we near 
business. > C\

tr. .I à■
!

MOSS PARK RINK■: : PUCKS- TORONTO COLLEGE OF MUSIC, LTD.JUAMOA1N DAYf
■ (Shuter-street, east of Jarvl»)

Large et Skating Rink la the Domini-n.
Band every night and Saturday afternoon. 

Muelo furnished Dy member, of the Q.O.R. 
band.

Ice in Excellent Condition.

You will have an opportunity of pur- 
ohailng winter footwear at, In many ln- 
» tance», la»» than the coat of manufacture.

a AFFILIATION WITH

The University of Toronto

RE-OPENS JANUARY 3, 1896
AFTER THE CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS.

I I L:>

RULES — Only Authorized 
Edition.

*
GENTS’ DEPARTMENT.

Saturday’, Reg. 
Price». Price».

nne.
Calendar sent free upon application.

(Total U - .. ..100 Total .. . 88
Majority for the Granites, 12 shots.

The Brae He»* Htg Match.
The Granitée’ annual match, President 

v Vice-President, will be played on New 
Year's Day, starting at 10.80 and fin­
ishing about 1 p.m. There will be play 
on both inside and outside ice. The rinks 
making, the biggest scores on each side 
wit’ play off for 4 decorated brooms. 

»et the Inter»atloaal Cyclists' Union De- xhe skips will be.
President. A. B. Lee, R. McClain, C.

The plan» of the Canadian Wheelmen’» C. Dalton, W. A. Littlejohn, J. B. Millar, ^ 
Anociatuih and the Leugue of American . A. A. Allan, John Littlejohn, J. W. Car- 
.Wheeimen to have the international cham- ] roi]„ W. Crooks, B. Jennings, D. L. Van 
piunship race» held in Canada next season Vlack w. H- Bleasdell, D. R. Wilkie,
under the au.pice. of the C. W A. have Q Mtee C- a_ B. Brown, J. T. Horni-
been fruetrated, and a« a result the cham- i y , „ r, xv M Merrittpiunship meeting will be held at Cologne, ''b™?k> ®* ”* G.rBy.’r r v n
Germany. A meeting of the International i Vice-President, W. C» Matthews, T. G.
Cyclist»' Union was held in London early ! Williamson. W. J. McMurtry, E. A. Bade- 
in December, with England, France, Ger- each, G. S. Crawford, G. R. Hargraft, 
many, Belgium nnd Holland represented. Dr. A. H. Wright, O. F. Rice, Dr. Sylves- 
No representatives were present from tho ter, W 0. Thornton, A. P. Scott, T. 0. 
United State», Canada, Ireland, Austria, jnderson, J. Todhunter, H. C. Web- 
Italy, Scotland and Denmark. , ,ter. G H. Gooderham, B. C. Webber,
,ng PwPr ««.v^ I a: K Creelman, W. A. Wright.
awarded’the 'meeting to Tel

BrnDâ .Tnr^bllity8 tZ Œ“n
âtter nar^oT AuJS.t P 7' Hockegr League of Ontario. Although ,epa-

Thl ru’e.Pof the Union were amended e.- admDt«d“8t1,anrdle.0 Two
tnhiiehimr a nrnfAHsionftl world’s chain- bave adopted the rules of that body. TWOplon»hlpgraoe. PThe 10-kilometre di.tance division, were foimed, one comprliing MId- 
for amaU,»; ^. aboU.h.d. _ Th.^ inrtr- ^ôd’0S‘rBÎaadfoTrXri.en:ndd 00^ 

werp last »ea»en netted the Union a profit wood The! following officer, were elected:
>f 773 francs. In thè election of officers Ho“* pr“iü,®Jlif’f H^#i5»tZdPhJth* other 
lor the ensuing year Franz Netscher of water; President to be elected by the other 
Germany was elected president and Henry division, first vice-president,
Btnrmftv of Fmrland secretary ' Henderson, Orillia; secretary-treasurer, J.B T[e6Z. A.EWgldîd Tt Yend a team C* 'ZrZSZl
abroad to compete in the championships eented by the captains of the respective 
last year at Antwerp, but was in favor of ©lobs, 
the meeting being held in Canada in. ’96, j 
so that they would be enabled to send a 
good team over. Considering the location There will be a large and -fashionably 
of next season’s meeting," it is extremely gathering at the Victoria Rink this even* 
doubtful if the L. A. W. or C. W. A. will ing to greet the American College hockey

team, and the first match ever played in 
Canada under American rules will be seen. 
The visitors will be hospitably entertained 
during their visit here, which is creating 
quite a flutter in society. The opposing 
teams, will be :

Saturday evening at 8.45, American 
will receive $8000 to ride a certain make j ruies : Goal, Helliwell; point, Forsayeth;

cover, Brummell; forwards, A. Rankin* J. 
The plam of the National Cyclists’ Union j Uilmour, Sheppard, L. Cosby, 

of England to adopt the American sys- J Monday evening at 8.30, Canadian rules: 
tem of racing, viz., classes A and B< was ! &oal, J. McMurrich, Trinity; point, W. 
|oat b(jn a vote of 25 to 23 at its last Henderson, y. A. C.; cover, George Car- 
meeting. j ruthers, Granite; forwards, F. Anderson*

A club has been fformed in France named Osgoode Hall; J. Gilmour, Varsity; C. C. 
the “Gentlemen Amateur Cyclists,” with a Smith, T. A. C.; A.^ Rankin, Victoria, 
membership of 200. The organization holds 
private race* every Friday afternoon. The Collegians Beaten at Montreal

George Banker, the American professional Montreal, Dec. 28. — The International 
racer, has returned from France, where he hockey match to-night between the 
spent all last summer in company with United States hockey team and the Vic- 
Zimmerman. During his trip abroad he torla team of Montreal resulted in a vic- 
won about $6000 worth of purses, and in- tory for the Canadians. In the first half 
tends to return to France again in Feb4 the Canadian game was played, and the 
marj, Canadians won' by. a settle of 5, to 1. The

second half was the American game, and 
in this the Canadians proved 'themselves

ex- GEO. GOODERHAM, F. H. TORRINOTON,
Musical Director. Money Never Had Such Buying 

Power as Here.
Admission—Ladles. lOo; Gentlemen, 15o. 

Season ticket, for sale at the RJnk.
President

ÜDaVies<S «- THE -8160 re*. 82 76

Prospect Park Rink gntarit College of fflueie
BAND TO-NIGHT

GRAND SKATING.

*
81 Yonge-etreet, Toronto.

2 60 reg, 4 00
ESTABLISHED 1884. I

CANADA WAN1MD 1 HE MEET. i

The prices we name represent the 
most remarkable values ever known for 
desirable and seasonable

elded In raver of colognelri QUAND OPERA HOUSE.

OLGA NETTHERSOLE. . IB reef. 160

LADIES1 DEPARTMENT. Matinee To-Day- FROU FROU.
To-Might—THE TRANSGRESSOR 
Next week—Lewis Morrison in Faust.

Dress cloth over gaiters . 30 reg, 75
Angola kid buttoned boots, 

patent tips, hand made,
J. D. King & Co.

Dongola kid buttoned boots, 
double extension soles n.

American kid buttoned 
boots, Scotch welt», razor 
toes, Chicago wing tips 
(New York) ....

American kid buttoned 
boots, G welts, Gray 
Bros., Syracuse ,

Calf buttoned boots, slip
soles......................................

Calf lace boots, slip soles,..
German felt slippers 
American kid buttoned 

boots, patent tips, exten­
sion soles, E. C. Burt &
Co., New York . . . 2 60 reg. 6 00
Felt slippers, 12c; German felt slippers, 

16c, first quality; rubbers, 25c; oordinette 
slippers, 26o.

BOYS’ DEPARTMENT.
Cordovan Blucher sewed 

boots, 1 to 5 . • . .
Boston calf lace boots, 

hand madtv 1 ho. 6 
Boston calf lace, hand mad»,

11 to 13 ...............................
Cordovan standard screw, 

hand made boofts, 1 to 6.. 1 00 reg. 2 00

MISSES’ DEPARTMENT.
Oil pebble buttoned boots, 

spring or regular heels 70 reg. 126 
Dongola buttoned boots,

Patent tips, spring heels 80 reg, 160
Angola buttoned boots. St.

Louis square or opera 
toes, patent tips, Goodrich 
A Co., Boston . . . , 100 reg. 2 00

German felt slippers-^T * 13 reg. 18

CHILDREN’S AND INFANTS’
Hand made lace boots, 6 to
10..........................................

Dongola buttoned boots, St.
Louis and opera toes, pat­
ent tips, 6 to 10 . 76 reg. 125

SHOE DRESSING DEPART­
MENT.

Tan shins, pa»t. and liquid 4 reg1.
. 10 reg.
, lOrtg.

SPORTING DEPARTMENT.

CLOTHINGt

W1Cambridge Lodge, East Toronto.
Cambridge Lodge, Son# ol England, 

East Toronto, held their annual .Upper 
at Boston’» Hall last night. About 90 
members and guésts eat down to an ex­
cellent repast. Dr. Walters, the past 
president, was in the chair, and made 
everything pass oil with a go, and D. 
Balwin, president, in the vice-chair. 
Among the guests were: Messrs. G. Clat- 
worthy, J. W. Carter, H. Doble and H. 
W. Church of the Grand Lodge, all of 
whom made interesting addresses; also 
W. F. Maclean, M.P.; George Trench, 
chief of the Sons of Scotland camp, and 
Major Henderson of the 48th. Mr. W. H. 
Clay, the secretary of the lodge, had 
charge of the details. Songs were ren­
dered by Messrs. Brown, Parry, Alman 
and Prof. Wiggins. East Toronto is a 
railway town and very English, and con­
sequently Cambridge is one of the most 
successful lodges in the order. The mem­
bership extends down through Scarboro 
and has member» out in Agincourt who 
attended last night.

2 £6 reg. 4 00 

100 reg.

TORONTO OPERA HOUSE.
1 JACOBS S SPARROW, Managers.

1 76 New Year’s Week. Matinees New Tear’» Day, 
Thursday and Saturday.

The Charming English Comedienne,

1 }
;

il
//

BONNIE BESSIE 
BONEHILL “

In2 60 reg. 4 004 PLAYMATES." Our Bargain Day Prices for To-day and Monday:
$15, $18 and $20 Suits and Overcoats for - - $9.98

6.98 
- 4.98

4i
56 Homewood-ave., Toronto.GRAND MEDLEY SPECTACLE.2 25 reg* 3 60

70 reg. 1 26 
66 reg* 1 25 
16 reg: 20

NEW TEH’S NIGHT, MISSEY MUSIC KIEL! Call or write for Catalogue.

CHARLES FARRINGER,
Principal.

Harmony tinging without extra charge to 
Piano, pupils.

Students will derive great advantage by board­
ing and practising at the College. _____

$12 and $16 Suits and Overcoats for - 
$8 and $10 Suits and Overcoats for ‘ - 
Boys' $2 and $3 Suits and Overcoats for 
Boys’ Jersey Blouse Suits, worth $3, for 
Men’s Pants, worth $2 and $2.60, for -

Mrs. Mountford’s Farewell.
The finest entertainment of the year, compris­

ing the choicest and most picturesque scenes 
from her lectures. Forty persons on the stage. 
All the gorgeous costumes and Oriental scenery 
illustrating Bible Life and Times. January 1st, 
8 p.m. Doors open at 7. Box office open 8 to 6. 
Reserved seats i0c. too and 50a

r A

1.98II 98
!

L39Ü ' ASSOCIATION HALL 
New Year’s night.

________________ Illustrated Lecture By
MR. F. YEIGH, 100 etereopticon views 
by F. B. Whittemore Plan at Gourlay’s. 
Reserved seats only 25 ote. Ceoilian 
Quartet Organ Solo. Benefit Y. M. C. A.

Ontario ladies’ College :C: SECOND FLOOR.
1 00 rag. 176 

66 reg. 1 26 

66 reg. 100

WHITBY, ONT.
Ha» the larg.it and mo»t «ipen.lv. «ta» 
of «peclaliit» to be found In any Ladle»’ 
College In Canada. Building» and ground» 
umurpaaaed for elegance and comfort. Af­
ter Xmai holiday», Jan. 7, will be a favor­
able time to enter on a cour», of «tudy. 
Send for Calendar, or make definite appli­
cation for admiislon to the College to 

REV. J. J. HAKE, Ph. D„
Principal.

C.S. HERBERTTo Meet Ike Collegians.

The faint, eweet odor of apple blossoms 
is not more delicate than pastry into 
which Dr. Price’s Baking Powder enters.

Is Still Popular.
The Caledonian Rink, Mutual-street, is 

now open for skating. Being centrally 
situated, crowds have flocked there dur­
ing the past two days, showing that the 
rink is as popular as ever. Many are 
the season tickets already sold, and 
there is every prospect of a good sea­
son, the lateness of which has jeen re­
gretted by the youthful skaters.

Alto at Mott Park.
Moss Park Rink, a favorite resort ol 

Skaters, will open for the season to-day. 
It has always been largely patronised, 
and will doubtless be so this winter.

MASSEY MUSIC HALL, FRIDAY,
be represented.

219-221 YONGE-ST», Cor. Shuter.MR. WATK1N MILLS. 
England’s greatest bass-baritone, and others.

Plan opens Wednesday. Reserved seats 60c. 
First three rows In gallery 26c extra. Mr. Mills 
will sing six songs.

Bicycle Brief*.
Cabanne, the St. Louis class B orack, has 

Signed to race in Mexico next season.
Zimmerman I

36El ’ 98$9.$9“It is reported that A. A.i
DAVID CHRISTIE 100of bicycle during the next season.I .100!

treat which it would 
duplicate,

who provides an evening’s 
be difficult to4 BUtwfaB- :• : ’

ASSOCIATION HALL.jAN.il, 14 & 17 Srf m
Subscrib re’ list at Nordheimere’.

I BEST QUALITY OF COAL
$3.75

40 reg. 65 SUNDAY SERVICES.iP ^r^Q0SE$asiiQ3a^
M Canadian Temperame League.
/bl PAVILION, SUNDAY, DEC. 30, 3 P. M 

Union service of W.C.T.U, and C.T.L. 
Speakers : Rev. Dr. Thomas, Baptist; Rev. 
J. A. Turnbull, Presbyterian; Mrs. Com­
mandant Booth, Salvation Army; Mrs. 
Aikenhead, Evangelist, with Mrs. A. 
D. Rutherford in the chair. Whyte brothers 
)the two brothers will conduct a special 
song service. Everyone welcome, 
collection at, the door.

W.C.T.U. DAY- ►fe­rn NO. a NUT
Local Jottings

Tfoe(re will be a special musical service 
in Elm-street Methodist Church to-morrow 
evening. The choir will number 76 voices, 
and, undert the direction of Mr. and Mrs. 
H. M. Blight, will render solos and chor­
uses from “ The Messiah.”

When purchasing groceries don’t forget 
the live grocers at 77-81 Queen-street west. 
John Miller & Co. always have on hand a 
stock of fresh goods at prices away down, 
Being keen buyers, they give the purchaser 
the benefit. Oysters always on hand. 
Hotel keepers and restaurants can pave 
money by telephoning 2894 for provisions, 
fish or fruit. All orders delivered 
promptly.

Postofflce Inspector Barker has ob­
tained from the Department at Ottawa 
smart-looking uniforms — grey, with scar­
let facings — for the mail transfer agents 
at the Hamilton and Toronto railway sta­
tions.

The auction sale of the stock of fancy 
goods, perfumery, etc., at the stores of 
the Dorenwend Co., 103 and 106 Yongei 
street, will be continued this and Monday 
evening. A. O. Andrews & Co., auction­
eers, will conduct the gale. Valuable goods 
Xill be sold.

The Property and Supply Committees of 
the Publicl School Board met 
temoon. A small amount of 
ness was transacted, and accounts 
passed amounting to about $2000.

President Wasson of the York County 
Constables’ Association, on behalf of the 
county constables of York, yesterdav pre­
sented Crown Attorney Dewart *withf a 
handsome water pitcher and goblets.

The Separate School Board held a special 
meeting ini De la Salle Institute last night. 
Rev. Father McCann presiding. The Board 
will meet, at the Institute at 9 a.m. to-day 
to attend in a body the funeral of the 
late Vicar-General Rooney.

I .4.7 ,
GRATB
BOO
&L°tvb

1 Gilt Edge . «
Sofala iI ; 5.0A Race for tiamlnur and Petereon.

San Francisco, Dec. 28.—W. A. Joly of the equal of the American», ithe »oore 
Baltimore Ras arrived here, and is en- «landing1 at the clo.a 1 to 1, the Canadian» 
deavoring to arrange a 3-mile «culling thu. winning1 the match by a total «oore 
match between Henry Petereon, the of 6 to 2- 
Pacific Coast champion oarsman, and 
Jake Gaudaur, for the championship of 
America.

iwwit't-v 1 »YV
The above Brewery, rebuilt 

In 1893, Is pronounced by com­
petent judges to be one of the 
most complete In every re­
spect, not only In Canada, but 
In the United States.

The plant throughout Is new 
and of the most modern des­
cription.

A 50-ton De La Vergne
Refrigerating Machine,

the first of Its kind Introduced Into 
Canada, la now being erected on 
the premises. ________

Present annual capacity 165,000 
barrels of Ale, Porter and Lager.

OPPICRSi
20 Klng-st west 
409 Vonge-st.
793 Yonge-st 
806 Queen-st east 
678 Queen-st, west 
1352 Queen-st. west- 
419 Spadlna-ave.
Yard Esplanade east

Near Berkeley-etreat
Yard Esplanade east

Foot of Churoh-etreet
Yard Bathurst-st

Opposite Front-street

Spiked running shoes, é 
oz., London, Eng. . . 126 reg. 2 60

Football boots, London,
Eng.............................................. 1 60 reg. 2 50

Cricket boots, London, Eng. 160 reg. 3 00 
Bicycle 

Eng. .

Silver

le» Chips.
The ioe on the Bay is now good, as far 

smooth surface is concerned. Yester-
toELM-ST- METHODIST CHURCHs If: a» a

j day W. Trafford of thie Toronto Club 
Capron Beaten—Sntton’s Break of 131. j gkatecl from York-street to Ashbridge's 
George Sutton and J. W. Capron play- Bay and back, and across to the Island, 

td an exhibition game of 14-inch balk i The Toronto* will hold a meeting at the 
line billiards last night, 300 points up, 1 Victoria Rink next Wednesday evening for 
In Sutton’s parlors. Sutton showed fine the purpo.e of electing the Tankard and 
, V ift i.ininera thus Trophv skips, and to discuss the arrange-form and ran out ^ thus ^for" ^ Hamilton bonspiel.
making an average of 18 3-4. He made 
one run of 131, another ol 46 and 
third of 32. Capron only reached 142, 
his beet runs 43 and 26, average 9.

boots, London,
• » • . 160 reg. 2 60 - /«

Special Musical Services
To-fiorrow Ev’g. at 7 o’Clock.

Under the Direction of 
MR. AND MRS» H. M.

All Welcome-

OVERSHOES AND RUBBERS.
Forty per cent, less than trade list price, 
direct manufacturers’ agents. -Ladies’ 
rubbers, first quality, 25c; (gents’ Arctic* 
flannel lined, waterproof overshoes, 90o.

A • jS]
:*BLIGHT.

a I Granite rinks playing club matches will 
be giver preference on that ice this after­
noon. The Granites will send several 
rinks to the Hamilton bonspiel if suitable 

At every fashionable club, what? Why, railroad arrangements be made.
Dr. Price’s Cream Baking Powder. James Donogliue, ,tbe skating cham­

pion, defeated Howard P. Mosher, who 
Altai lie and General .Noie». claimed the short-distance championship,

George R. Gray, the world’s champion at Orange Lake, N. Y„ yesterday. They 
shot putter, has gone to his winter home skated two heats of 220 yards, and Dono- 

- n thei lumbermen of Wahnapitae, Ont. g]lue won the first In 22 seconds and the 
The Y. M. C. A. and T. A. C. basket second in 21 seconds, winning with ease.

Curling
Club will engage in a charity game on 
New Year’s Day, the losers to pay for a 
barrel of flour each to be donated to some 
city charity. Both the skating and cur­
ling rinks will be used for the game, and 
the preference will be given to the rinks 
playing in President and Vice-President 
match. »

iOVERGAITERS. 4
■Ladles’ dress cloth overgaiters, 30o. ,I ELIAS ROGERS & CO.Until next Monday night we present to 

every purchaser of $2.50 worth of boots or 
shoes a large, beautifully dressed doll, or 
choice of several other articles, such as 
boats, games, work boxes, money banks, 
bugles, sleigh», etc.

THE O’KEEFE BREWERY COMPANY
. It OF TORONTO, (LTD.)yesterday af- 

routine bus!- Wishes his thousands 
of customers from 
Halifax to Victoria

rminv nnrn special prices onFANCY CUES our celebrated coal

fcmong1

ball teem, played a tie game laat night,
I point» all.

Pedro players of the Queen City Bicy- 
elc Club are requested to meet at their 
tlub rooms for a very important game 
to-night.

Game Warden» Willmott and 
have lined William K. Clellan, foreman

•„Anderi0n„?l D.On0Hltî1he.O/irmrl,*»"i; Mr. Hanlon, the world’, famou. ex-cham- 
|60 for killing a moo»e, and the firm 826 -on oar<man request» all the olty Ice- 
for having, the meat in their pe..e».lon at boBt m6n to m„et at the Argonaut Club 
the Town»hip of Burton, Parry Sound. hou»e on Monday at 3 p.m., when the vl.lt-

Horsemen think that under present con- |ng. hockeylsts will be given a flying out-
flitlons the Brooklyn Jockey Club will lng. on the Bay. Ned says the Ice was per-
make about 100 per cent, in all of »lte on. the surface yesterday, and that by
Itake races next season. Monday it will be safe for any crowd.

It la said that ltyun and Dempsey have Dumfrieehlre has challenged Lanark- 
agreed to fight before the Coney Island Bhire to plav for the Scottish Counties Gold 
A. C. on Jan. 14. The club agrees to give Medal at the bonspiel to take place at 
the men $500 apiece if it fails to bring off Hamilton on Jan. 10. A rink or two of 
the contest. good curlers are still wanted to fight for

Billy Edwards of New York has just re- Dumfrieehlre, and those who are willing 
oeived a letter from Charley Mitchell. In an(j able to play are requested to write, 
It Mitchell says that he has entirely re- ^th full particulars, to Mr. T. G. Wil- 
covered from his illness, which threatened Uamson. Granite Club, Toronto, who, with
to lay him low. If nothing goes amiss Mr. John Carruthers, has charge of the
Charley says that he will arrive in New arrangements.
.York earlyUn the new year. Mitchell did 
not state whom he would challenge when 
lie got here, but he is almost sure it will 
no.t be Dan Creedon.

Pittsburg has joined in the antl-pug 
war, having arrested Jerry Marshall, 
the colored boxer, who fought Sullivan in 
that city, and the authorities are looking 
for Sullivan. Th 
means of support 
If they choose to

Manager Chapman^ of the Rochester Club 
has signed four n»W players for his team:
First Raseman Hamburg of last season’s 
Harrisburg club, Centre Fielder Walters 
of last season’s Lancaster team; Catcher 
Wentz of Harrisburg, who was reported 
gone to Toronto, and a young pitcher of 
thq name- of McPartland, who was a mem­
ber of the Amsterdam club of the New 
York State League last summer.

The Don. Gun Club will hold a shooting 
match on New gear’s Day on their grounds, 
at the foot of Cherry-street, at sparrows 
end blue rocks, for turkeys and geese. Open 
to all. Shooting to commence at 10 o’clock.

The members of the Toronto GUINANE BROS I
*■

MONSTER SHOE HOUSE, 
214 YONGE-STREET. A Happy 

arid Prosperous
*Smith

P, BÜRNS & CO.,
ptxoxx* ie*

WE SHOW AN

Immense Assortment in 
Fancy Woods

Mt.Klng>«treet ED< Do<
Mrs. L. Bquire, Ontario Steam Dye 

Works, Toronto, says : “ For about 30 
years I have doctored for Liver Complaint 
and Dyspepsia without getting any cure. 
I then tried Northrop A Lyman’s Vege­
table Discovery, and the benefits I have 
received from this medicine are suoh that 
I cannot withhold this expression of my 
gratitude. It acts immediately on the 
liver. As a Dyspepsia remedy I don’t 
think it can be equalled.”

w
I | NEW YEAR At Prices to Suit All Pockets. Coal and Wood26

Samuel May & Co.
First Quality of

EGG, STOVE AND NUT,
OFFICES:

6 King-st. East 
792 Yonge-st.
200 Wellesley-sta 
267 College-st. 
737 Queen-st. W.

DOCKS:
Esplanade-st.

GO TO BILLIARD TABLE MAKERS,

68 King-street West, TorontoMORPHY’SBead Freaks of Fame in The Toronto 
Sunday World. esOOA Wire141 Yonge-St.

The old and reliable 
house for

PURSES
WALLETS

PORTFOLIOS 
CARD CASES

Light as sea foam Is cake made with 
Dr. Price’s Baking Powder. Health Built Up A Horn Plate • •

Never

Wears Out
These three — connected in a certain 

. best and 
The Chas. 

holds any 
Come and be fit- 

We have cures reported 
eveiy* day; having been effected by its use.

“ I had a very bad cold which nettled «a et? 
neg». I was under doctor’s care and was no 

able to get out o 
the house for eigh 
weeks. I did not gaii 
strength very fast ant 
other remedies fallinj 

' to help me or improvi 
my ease, I was inducct 
to try Hood’s Sarsapa 

-rilla. I have taker 
several bottles and m; 
health is improvo< 

.«very much. Since ‘ 
^have taken Hood’: 

Sarsaparilla I fee 
▼ery much etrongei

GRATE COAL,A PadA Mu dered Him’* Body Arrive».
The body1 of Timothy Kane, stabbed to 

doaith byv a companion at Seney, Mich., on 
Christmas t>ay, arrived yesterday. The 
funeral will take place this morning from 
the residence of hie sister, 14 Brant-street, 
to St. Michael’s Cemetery.______

a4

7

PEA COAL.

CONGER COAL CO. Lu

PSESEIiTS im way — make the easiest, lightest, 
cheapest truss on the market. *<r 
ClutheT Columbia wire truss 
rupture with comfort, 
ted at once.

must show a visible 
go to the workhouse 

main In the city.

■ •a
and every description of

In good and cheap 
Watches Diamonds, 
Fine Jeweler j, Fancy 
Clocks» Silverware, 
Spectacles, Opera 
Glasses and Fancy 
Goods, suitable for 
Presents.
Qy-Speclal Discount 
for 80 days. 4®

FINE LEATHER GOODSBurdock Blood 
tion.

Burdock Blood Bitters cures biliousness.
Burdock Blood Bitters cures Headache.
Burdock Blood Bitters unlocks all 

clogged secretions of the Bowels, thus cur­
ing Headaches and similar complaints.

.o Bitters cures Constipa-
CMIn Genuine Seal, Russia, Morocco, Calf, Not 

surpassed by any. Prices low. 24CHAS CLUTHE,the
Foot of Chupoh-e

THE SHOWN BIOS’., LTD.246 i 134 Klng-St. West, Opposite 
Rossin House, Toronto.kt4 In (London’s Police Contis. See The 

Toronto Sunday World._________
There are a number of varieties of corns. 

Holloway’s Com Cure will remove any of 
them. Call on your druggist and gat a 
bottle at once.

DRESS SUITS1 ’Single 84- 00. Double *8.00. Can 
be sent by mall. 64-68 KING—ST E., TORONTO

>v
Mr. Joseph Nciley 

<xilky. North Kingston, Nova Scotia.

i RUPTURE
DEFORMITIES

Artificial Limbs, Crutches.aflERVOUS DEBILITY.Just received a fine «election ot

DRESS SUITINGSPleasant as Syrup
Mr. Douglas Ford, Toronto, Ont.< states

Emulsion SSW COAL AND WOOD are as 
follows: 'Hood’s^ CuresP. C. ALLAN’Sthat Milburn*. Cod Liver Oil 

with Wild Cherry Bark is free from objec­
tionable taate, being almost a. pleasant a, 
eyrup, while for cough» û^d cold» it give» 
complete satisfaction, acting, promptly 
In obstinate case».

Exhausting Vital Drains (the effects of 
early follies) thoroughly cured, Kidney 
and Bladder affections, Unnatural Dis­
chargee, Syphilis Phimosis, Lost or fail­
ing Manhood, Varicocele, Old Gleets,and 
all diseases of the Genito-Urinary Organs 
a specialty. It makes no difference who 
has failed to cure you. Call or write. 
Consultation free. Medicines sent to any 
address. Hours, 9 a. m. to 9 p. m.; Sun­
days 3 to 9 p. m. Dr. Reeve, 345 Jar­
vis-street, 4th house north of Qerrard-st., 
Toronto. 246

248REGULATION 
PATTERN 
ROCK ELM 
HOCKEY STICKS 
ARE THE BEST

AUTHORS & COX,Mnns’e pills are a mild cathartic. 26c. 8$.00 per ton I Bast No. 2 Wood, long.„.8400 per cord
. 473 •• I Beit Na 3,W«d,e«|,ï»4 split!!*.’ 4M “
. ktOpreord | Blab* good and dry........................... 4M *

Bffhurotiït: and Farlsy-avs. TELEPHONE $111. W4SSSX w~t. «■
j. H. AMES, 8tovto, Nut, Iff-......

Grata.....«•« «•e.••««••••#•••••••*•#•
Na 8 Nut or Pea Coal......... .
Best Hardwood, long,.......... —.....

135 Church-st., Toronto246

WINTER’S JOY25c, Sdo^tnd 
60c each

This 1» to certify that I was ruptured, 
end for eighteen months ftrled trusses, 
without benefit. By advice of friends I 
tried one of yours, which has CURED me 
ENTIRELY. I was doing heavy work all 
the time. I am as well a« If I had never 
been hurt, and have been so for the last 

I recommend your truss as the best 
HERBERT ALLEN,

Now is the time to subscribe for The 
Toronto Sunday World.

1

I — AT —P. C. ALLAN'S 
"Crystal Racer- 
Hockey Skate

126 Bay-Street.
SMALL COST WM. McGIlrL & CO.ns ESTt OVER 60 YEARS.

SPECIAL 9 is THE 
■‘up to date- 
skate.

% VarcoePurchase Prof. Wingren’s Elec­
tric Iusoies, the delight of mil­
lion»; tùev bring an enchanting 

W glow of warmth to the feet, body 
f and limbs, exquisitely charming; 
f cures Rheumatism, Sciatica,

IS
Evening 
Full Drees 
Suite

Is showing a beautiful line of New Neckwear 
in the latest Parisian Pattern» at 60c. Also a 
fine line of Perrin*» Kid and Cape Glove» at 
91, $1.26, $1.60 and $2 per pair. Bee them at 

131 KING-ST. W., Rossin House Block

year, 
in use.

Nr NONE BETTER 
_N0R CHEAPER

Co., Ltd
Phone

COAL!Improved -‘Star- 
Hockey Skates 
$2.00 per pair

1 When deoressed or «offering 
from brain fag, over-work or 
mental worry drink

1 Cramps, etc., perfects the circu­
lation and health. Is the most 
efficient lung, liver end heart pad 
ever discovered. Circulars end 
samples on application. Apply to

$31.50
CASH.

244 0.at P. C. Allan’s
35 Klng-St. W. SALVADORTORONTO CHURCH SCHOOL

Thie school reopen» Tueidny,
9 o'clock. Application, tor ndmi 
be made t o the undersigned or to the 
heed master et the school. W. H. LOCK­
HART GORDON, Sec.-Tie»»., 157 Bsy- 
■treet, Toronto. _________ b2bo

New illustrated cata­
logue of hockey sticks 
skates, pucks, shin 
guards, trous ers. 
boots, eto- free on ap­
plication.

Jen. 8, at 
fctance to:h L. ALEXANDER,

183 D’Arcy-wtreet, 
Toronto,

JAMES DOW.
Stratford.

Comfort and security «Mured 
Eo-calltod “Hopeless Case»” soli- 

positively cured 
If you get any 

appliance» get the very beat. 
Over twenty year» in business in Toronto in thin 
dm liM exclusively. J. T. XGAN, Hernia 
BpeatoUst ISS West Queesetreet, Toronto, «f

246Bottles Only. The REID ÜPHlaw cited. Children 
in a few weeks.

The above mn- 
„ , , ,, „ ^r terial is UNPRE
I g 7 CEDENTÏD VALUE
I IF f and dough forças. 
V y r by Mr. Score » n Europ

W» absolutely guarantee the above as elrictlj
high class.

* Belnhardt & Co.ir- or
of
<»t Cor. King and Berkeley.Try Seatbere Straight Cat Cigarette», I Do

per package. Lager Brewers, Toronto. mlira Try Sealhera Straight Cat Cfgarettee, l«e 
per package.

V Try Southern Straight Cat Cigarettes, Me 
yer package.I;73
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MUSIC.

$9. 98
ICO

HAZELTON’S VITALIZED
Positively Cures 

Nervous Debility, Night Emlseions,
Seminal Losses. Lose of Power, eta 

Call er address enclosing 8 cent stamp for 
treatise.
J. E. HAZELTON, Pharmacist, 

808 Yonge-Bt., Toronto,

Head office
20KINGSTVJg
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